
Around the Houses
Programme of Events:

Albany Classic 2023

Albany Classic “Around the Houses”

3rd & 4th June

Mt Clarence Hill Climb

7:00 

7:20  

7:40

8:00 

8:10

8:15  

9:10

9:25

9:40

10:55

11:10

12:25

12:50

14:05

14:10

16:00

4th JUNE 2023 from 9am to 5pm
Adults $20
Children and Pensioners $5
Children under 12 FREE
No Pets

Track Inspection

Drivers Briefing

Welcome to Country
Blessing of the cars
Mayors welcome
ACMC and VSCCWA welcome

Final Track Inspection

Track crossings open

Practice (all groups)

Track crossings open

Parade Laps

Event 1 (all groups)

Track crossings open

Event 2 (all groups)

Lunch
Track crossings open

Event 3 (all groups)

Track crossings open

Event 4 (all groups

Track Clean Up

Please note that the program above is indicative only and may change on the day.

3 JUNE 2023 from 9am to 1pm 
Free Entry
No Pets


