

## Albany Classic 2023 3rd & 4th June

## **Albany Classic "Around the Houses"**

## Mt Clarence Hill Climb

4th JUNE 2023 from 9am to 5pm Adults \$20 Children and Pensioners \$5 Children under 12 FREE No Pets 3 JUNE 2023 from 9am to 1pm Free Entry No Pets

## Around the Houses Programme of Events:

7:00	Track Inspection
7:20	Drivers Briefing
7:40	Welcome to Country Blessing of the cars Mayors welcome ACMC and VSCCWA welcome
8:00	Final Track Inspection
8:10	Track crossings open
8:15	Practice (all groups)
9:10	Track crossings open
9:25	Parade Laps
9:40	Event 1 (all groups)
10:55	Track crossings open
11:10	Event 2 (all groups)
12:25	Lunch Track crossings open
12:50	Event 3 (all groups)
14:05	Track crossings open
14:10	Event 4 (all groups
16:00	Track Clean Up

Please note that the program above is indicative only and may change on the day.